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83409-APCA 05/01/14 AT&T MOBELITY 400.32 213-613-4401 44,39 ACCT #996329630 - CONSTABLE #3,4,

100-423-4400 44,40 PCT #1-4, CODE ENFORCEMENT

214-614-4401 37.40

211-611-4401 37.00

100-426-4401 37.00

100-422- 4400 88.79

100-422-4205 74.34

212-612-4401 37.00

400.32

83410-APCA 0%/01/14 BRENT GINDLER 192.00 160-425-4815 192.00 B. GINDLER, PER DIEM FIREARMS

INSTRUCTOR COURSE BRYAN, TX
4720/14-4/25/14

192.00
83411-APCA 05/01/14 CARAWAY FORD, ENC. 29,013.99 214-614-5730 29,013.99 PCT #4 - 2014 FORD 150 PICKUP - VIN
#IFTFWIEFOEKEZ5449
T 29,0399
83412-APCA 05/01/14 CITY OF GONZALES 84.01 100-431-4400 84.01 COUNTY AGENT - ACCT #02-0396-00,

3/3/14-4/3714
84.01
83413-APCA 05/01/14 CRYSTAL CEDILLG 49.91 100-409-4812 49.91 MILEAGE - C. CEDILLO, BLUEBONNET
: REGIONAL MEETING 4/23/14 SAN MARCOS,
TX
49.91
83414-APCA 05/01/14 EVA LEE RIEDEL 158.20 100-401-4812 158.20 MILEAGE - L. RIEDEL, 2014 COUNTY &
DISTRICT CLERKS LEGAL EDUCATION
PROGRAM SAN MARCOS, TX
G/23/14-4/25/14
158.20

B3415-APCA 05/01/14 GONZALES LEARNING & CAREER 1,450.00 100-419-4861 1,450.00 RANDALL RATHER BLDG - JANITORIAL
SERVICES FOR MAY 2014

1,450.00

83416-APCA 05/01/14 GUADALUPE VALLEY ELECTRIC C 24,50 100-419-4400 24.50 ANNEX - ACCT #48433005
3718/ 14-4/16/714

24.50
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83417-APCA 05/01/14 GUADALUPE VALLEY TELEPHONE 732.33 100-422-4200 150.71 CONSTABLE #3 - STMT #36046-002-6,
4/21/14-5/20/14
212-612-4200 45.65 PCT #2 - STATEMENT #36046-003-4,
4/21/14-5/20/14
100-411-4200 160.23 COUNTY ATTORNEY - STATEMENT
#168117-001-3, 672-6527,
4/21/14-5/20/14
156-156-4521 157.78 JP #3 - STATEMENT #36046-005-9,
100-417-4200 217.96 4/21/14-5/20/14 -
732.33
83418-APCA 05/01/14 GVEC.NET 114,95 156-156-4522 114.95 JP #4 - ACCT #17114, INTERNET
SERVICES 4/17/14-5/17/14
114.95
83419-APCA 05/01/14 JAMES DAVID BIRD 25.00 100-419-4400 25.00 REIMBURSE - D. BIRD, TRANSFER
ELECTRIC, READ METER, INSPECTION FOR
RANDALL RATHER BUILDING
25.00
83420-APCA 05/01/14 JOHN MORENO 316.56 100-423-4812 120.00 REIMBURSE - J. MORENO, FY _14 CIVIL
PROCESS SEMINAR 4/6-%9/14 SAN
ANTONIC, TX, PARKING AT HOTEL
100-423-4812 196.56 MILEAGE - J. MORENO, 2014 CIVIL
PROCESS 4/6-4-9/14, SAN ANTONIO, TX
316.56
83421-APCA 05/01/14 NEC-RD 403.16 100-419-4400 21.27 NIXON ANNEX - ACCT #38485-006,
3/13/14-4/11/14
214-614-4400 21.27 PCT #4 - ACCT #38485-005,
3/13/14-4/11/14
214-614-4400 41.16 PCT #4 - ACCT #38485-004,
3/13714-6/11/14
100-419-4400 319.46 NIXON ANNEX - ACCT #38485-003,
3/13/14-4/11/14
403.16
83422-APCA 05/01/14 SHERYL BARBORAK 465,54 100-408-4812 465.54 PER DIEM, MEALS, & HOTEL, S.
BARBORAK, 42ND ANNUAL €O.
TREASURERS’ SEMINAR, AUSTIN, TX,
APRIL 21-24. 2014
465.54
83423-APCA 05/01/14 TEXAS ASSOC OF COUNTIES 262.00
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100-405-4820 £262.00 PROPERTY COVERAGE - ADDED PURCHASER

BUILDING 427 ST GEORGE
262.00

83424-APCA 05/01/14 TEXAS COMMISSION ON 111.00 100-426-4810 111.00 RENEW LICENSE #0S0025225 J. HARLESS,
0SSF DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE

111.00
83425-APCA 05/01/14 TEXAS GAS SERVICE - A DIVIS 835.88 100-419-4400 47.35 ANNEX - METER #0203863490,

3/19/14-4/17/14

100-420-4400 &42.47 JAIL - METER #0201086558,
3/19/14-4/17714

100-419-4400 50.39 EMERGENCY MGT - METER #%901110615,

: 3/20/14-4718/14

213-613-4400 55.42 PCT #3 - METER #020D869745,
3/20/14-4/18/14

213-613-4400 40.31 PCT #3 - METER #0203030717,

3/21/14-4721/14

835.88
83426-APCA 05/01/14 TIME WARNER CABLE 64.32 100-424-4525 64.32 DPS - ACCT #8260161480020203
64.32
83427-APCA 05/01/14 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO. 363.94 211-611-3560 16.99 PCT #1 - ELECRTODE HOLBER
211-611-3560 54.99 PCT #1 - 1/8 25LB WELDING RODS
212-612-3540 49.99 PCT #2 - HOSE
211-611-3540 199.99 PCT #1 - MULTI FIT HITCH
212-612-3400 11.99 PCT #2 - TRIM LINE
211-611-3630 29.99 PCT #1 - RACHET LOPPER
363.94
83428-APCA 05/01/14 VERIZON SOUTHWEST {(DBA} 177.46 100-400-4200 177.46 COUNTY JUDGE - ACCT
#105432281303878509
177.46
83429-APCA 05/12/14 A TCUCH OF COUNTRY 523.95 100-417-4350 59.95 JP #3 - BUSINESS CARDS
100-401-4350 464.00 COUNTY CLERK - LETTER HEAD
523.95
83430-APCA 05/12/14 A&A CONTRACTING, INC. 88.50 100-420-4505 88.50 JAIL - REPLACED DIAPHRAGM IN COMMODE
IN CELL #19

88.50
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834%7-APCA 05/12/14 A-1 SHINER FIRE & SAFETY, I 111.90 100-411-4540 111.90 COUNTY ATTORNEY - FIRE EXTINGUISHER
(2)
11.90
83432-APCA 05/12/14 A-LINE AUTO PARTS, DBA 268 _44 213-613-3400 23.15 PCT #3 - PENTR SPRAY, RED HI-TEMP
RTY, WIRE BRUSH
213-613-3540 86.27 PCT #3 - FULL FLOW LUBE SPIN ON,
213-613-3400 120.81 FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR, FUEL SPIN ON,
DUAL FLOW, RADIAL SEAL ELEMENT
213-613-4540 9.98 PCT #3 - WIPER BLADES, RAZOR BLADE
213-613-3400 8.81
213-613-3540 19.42 PCT #3 - COUPLER, HD COUPLER, GREASE
FITTINGS
268.44
83433-APCA 05/12/14 AARON SAMUEL HAAS 450.00 100-415-4009 140.00 25TH, 25540, CAA, GPS
100-415-4009 105.00 25TH, 25610, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 245.00 25TH, 25485, CAA, CPS
490.00
83434-APCA 05/12/14 ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY 108.68 214-614-3540 30.97 PCT #& - MALE ELBOW, BALL VALVE
214-614-3400 52.90 PCT #4 - T-POST W/CLIP
214-614-3400 10.96 PCT #4 - CLEAR SILICONE, ASST
FAS-PACKS
214-614-3400 2.30 PCT #4 - STOP NUTS, C-PAK USS FLAT
WASH
214-614-3400 11.55 PCT #4 - ASST FAS-PACKS, BULLET PLUG
108.68
83435-APCA 05/12/14 ALICIA MARTINEZ 70.00 100-409-4262 70,00 TAX OFFICE - A. MARTINEZ, MILEAGE
APRIL 2014
70.00
83436-APCA 05/12/14 ALL STAR PRINTING & OFFICE 43 .63 100-418-3100 43,63 JP #4 - SCISSORS, MOP HANDLE, MOP
HEADS (3)
43.63
83437-APCA 05/12/14 ALLEN’S BODY TECH, INC. 1,684.68 213-613-4540 1,684 .68 PCT #3 - INSTALLED BEDRAILS,

KEADACHE RACK, GRILL GAURD, TOOL BOX
FUEL TANK COMBD, 2014 FORD VIN
#D69231

1,684.68
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83438-APCA 05/12/14 APACHE CHEMICAL COMPANY 2,876.15 100-420-3340 28.95 JAIL - PLATES, CUPS, BOWLS, PAPER
100-420-3332 288,15 TOWELS
100-420-3320 130.65 JAIL - M/F TOWELS, CLOROX, TRASH
100-420-3349 250.65 BAGS, LEMON QUEST
100-420-3320 86.55 JAIL - LEMON QUEST, TOILET TISSUE,
100-420-3340 122.85 CLOROX, HAND SOAP
100-420-3332 343.65 JAIL - PLATES, CUPS, BOWLS
100-420-3340 159.90 JAIL - GLOVES
100-419-3320 152.75% COURTHOUSE - M/F TOWELS, PAPER
TOWELS, TRASH BAGS
100-420-3320 69.75 JAIL - LEMON QUEST, COMET
100-420-3332 201.75 JAIL - PLATES, CUPS
212-612-3400 16.90 PCT #2 - ALUM BRITE, BOTTLES &
TRIGGER
100-420-3340 57.90 JAIL -~ M/F TOWELS, PLATES, CUPS,
100-420-3332 292.15 BOWLS, PAPER TOWELS
100-420-3320 175.10 JAEL - M/F TOWELS, PAPER TOWELS,
100-420-3340 186.70 TOILET TISSUE, TRASH BAGS, CLOROX,
LEMCON QUEST, REFRESH GELS
214-614-3400 52.15 PCT #4 - CENTER PULL TOWELS, BOTTLE
& TRIGGER, TRUCK WASH
100-420-3332 232.80 JAIL - PLATES, CUPS, BOWLS, MOF HEAD
100-420-3320 26.85
2,876.15
83439-APCA 05/12/14 APPRAISAL & COLLECTION 998.00 100-409-3660 998.00 TAX OFFICE - TRUTH IN TAXATION

SOFTWARE TNT 2014

98,00
83440-APCA 05/12/14 AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY 29.38 100-417-3100 18.38 JP #3 - ACCT #014379, BOTTLED WATER
100-417-3100 11.00 JP #3 - AGCT #014379, COOLER RENTAL
APRIL 2014
29.38
83441-APCA 05/12/14 ASPHALT PATCH ENT. INC. 1,258.68 212-612-3380 1,258.68 PCT #2 - 10.20 TONS ASPHALT PATCH HP
1,258.68
83442-APCA 05/12/14 AT&T MOBILITY 1,390.91 100-425-4401 799.84 SHERIFF OFFICE/JAIL - ACCT
100-425-4205 466.70 #287002100872
100-420-4205 124.37
1,390.91
83443-APCA 05/12/14 AT&T MOBILITY 88.49 127-400-4200 88.49 COUNTY JUDGE - ACCT #835774286

88,49
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83444-APCA

83445-APCA

83446-APCA

83447-APCA

83448-APCA

83449-APCA

83450-APCA

83451-APCA

HC Date....

05/12/14 BECKY WESTON

05/12/14 BEN E. KEITH FOODS

05/12/14 BETTY NOWOTNY

05/12/14 BRENDA MARIE PETRU

05/12/14 CAPITAL MORTUARY SERVICE

05/12/14 CARAWAY FORD, INC.

05/12/14 CASE DARWIN

05/12/14 CEMEX, INC.

Vendor. . v veeveennnnn s

Check Amount. Expense Agct. Expense Amts.

120.00

4,797 .84

40.00

36.96

125.00

892,37

600.00

3,678.33

100-407-4812

100-420-3330
100-420-3330
100-420-3330
100-420-3330

100-409-4861

100-424-4260

100-402-4052

214-614-4540

214-614-4540

100-409-4352

214-614-4540

100-415-4006

213-613-3570
213-613-3570
213-613-3570
213-613-3570

120.

120.
1,179,
1,181.
1,414,
1,023.
4,797.

40.
40.
36.

36.

125.

125.

489,

42.

131

229.

892

600,
600.
859.
747.

1,523,
548.

3,678,

00

0o
17
33
01
33
84
00
00
96

96

0o

00

64

33

A

00

37

00
00
06
4ié
31
00

33

Inveice Descriptions..coeeeenescn,..

PERDIEM - B. WESTON, 2014 56TH
COUNTY AUDITORS INSTITUTE 5/13-16/14
AUSTIN, TX

JAIL - FOOD
JAIL - FOOD
JAIL - FOOD
JAIL - FOOD

TAX OFFICE - OFFICE CLEANING &4/26/14

MILEAGE - B. PETRU, APRIL 2014

TRANSPORT TO TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICAL
EXAMINER, R. MALDONADO &4/12/14

PCT #4 - REPAIRS TO GEONIX TRUCK,
FORD F250 VIN #B61102, THAT WAS
DAMAGED IN COUNTY ACCIDENT

PCT #4 - REPAIRS TO MIRROR TRIM ON
GEONIX TRUCK THAT WAS DAMAGED DURING
COUNTY ACCIDENT, VIN #B61102

TAX OFFICE - COMMISSION ON LICENSE
STICKERS, 146 X .90 = $131.40

PCT #4 - FRONT FL.LN BLACK, WT REAR
FL.LEN.BLACK

2ND 25TH, 53-08-A, CAA, M. SANTINI

PCT #3 - 180.85 TONS OF 3/4" BASE
PCT #3 - 157.36 TONS OF 3/4" BASE
PCT #3 - 320.80 TONS OF 3/4" BASE
PCT #3 - 115.37 TONS OF 3/4" BASE
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83452-APCA

83453-APCA

83454- APCA

83455-APCA

83456-APCA

83457-APCA

83458-APCA

. Vendor........ irnerraeanns .. Chec

05/12/14 CHARLIE VALENTA, JR.

05/12/14 CHARLIE VALENTA, SR.

05/12/14 CHICAGD TITLE OF TEXAS, LLC

05/12/14 CINTAS FAS

05/12/14 CITY OF WAELDER

05/12/14 COLORADO MATERIALS €O.

05/12/14 COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTERS

k Amount.

795.00

795.00

32.00

19,276.00

263.67

4,522.21

254.00

Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

213-613-3570

213-613-3570

100-203-2060

100-420-4505

100-420-4505

100-420-4505

100-420-4505

212-612-4400

100-419-4400

212-612-4400

212-612-4400

214-614-3570

212-612-3570

211-611-3570

214-614-3570

212-612-3570

100-420-4051

795.00

795.00

795.00

795.00
32.00
32.00

800,00

2,845.00

781.00

14,850.00

19,276.00

104.70
70.68
60.47

27.82

263.67
1,120.48
1,480.62

947.21

191.42

782.48

4,522.21

69.00

Invoice Descriptions..veeeereensesns

PCT #3 - 26.50 LOADS @ 330 YARDS X
$1.50

PCT #3 - 26.50 LOADS 8 530 YDS X
$1.50

OVER PAYMENT ON RECEIPT #2014-2659

JAIL - SERVICE CHARGE ALARM, LABOR
ALARM SERVICE
JAIL - SERVICE CHARGE ALARM, LABOR
ALARM REPAIR
JAIL - SERVICE CHARGE ALARM, LABOR
ALARM SERVICE
JAIL - SERVICE CHARGE ALARM, LABOR

ALARM REPAIR

PCT #2 - ACCT #048400,
3/20/14-4/20/14

CONSTABLE #3 - ACCT #010101,
3/20/14-4/20/ 14

PCT #2 - ACCT #020350,
3420/ 14-4/20/14

PCT #2 - ACCT #048401,
3/20/14-4720/14

PCT #4& - 298.7% TONS OF NON SPECIFIC
t 3/4" BASE
PCT #2 - 394.82 TON OF NON SPECIFiC
1 3/4" BASE
PCT #1 - 252,58 TONS OF NON SPECIFIC
T 374" BASE
PCT #& - 45.04 TONS OF NON SPECIFIC
1 3/4" BASE
PCT #2 - 184.11 TONS OF NON SPECIFIC
1 3/4% BASE

JAIL - INMATE J. HERNANDEZ, 4/9/14
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83459-APCA

83460-APCA

83461-APCA

83462-APCA

83463-APCA

83464 -APCA

83465-APCA

83466-APCA

83467-APCA

83468-APCA

05/12/14

05/12/14

05/12/14

05/12/14

05/12/14

05/12/14

05/12/14

05/12/14

05/12/14

05/12/14
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100~420-4051 185.00 JAIL - INMATE J. ELEBY, 4/8/14
254.00
COMPUTER EXPRESS 2,020.83 100-414-3100 455,00 DISTRICT CLERK - MS OFFICE 2010
100-414-5720 1,565.83 DISTRICT CLERK - HP SCANJET 7500
2,020.83
CONFIRMDELIVERY .COM 136.39 100-414-3100 136.39 DISTRICT CLERK - CUST #1236,
CERTIFIED MAILER BUNDLE
136.39
DIANA VARGAS, CSR, RPR 750.00 100-402-4007 750.00 COUNTY COURT - REPORTER SERVICE,
4/23/14, 4728/14
750.00
DOCUMATION INC 376.20 100-401-4621 376.20 COUNTY GLERK - ACCT #107339,
CONTRACT #25196277, 4/15/14-5/14/14
376.20
DOLORES CASTRO 20.00 100-417-4861 20.00 JP #3 - OFFICE CLEANING, 4/17/14
20.00
DON‘S AUTOMOTIVE 362.79 212-612-4540 362.79 PCT #2 - REPAIRS ON 2000 FORD F250,
CONDENSER, FREON, A/C OIL, SHOP
SUPFLIES
362.7%
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSIONS 3,126.14 214-614-3580 3,126.14 PCT #4 - 1,008 GAL AE-P EMULSIONS
3,126.14
FASTENAL IND. & CONSTRUCTIO 33.56 211-611-3400 26.50 PCT #1 - UNSUP NITRILE (12)
211-611-3400 7.06 PCT #1 - XL WH CVRLW HCOD&BOOTS
33.56
FRENCH-ELLISON TRUCK CENTER 105.98 211-611-3540 105.98 PCT #1 - HOOD HOLD DOWN LATCH, HOOD
HOLD DOWN LATCH KEEPER
105.98
G&K SERVICES, INC. 585.02 212-612-2055 38.05 PCT #2 - UNIFORM SERVICE
211-611-2055 77.78 PCT #1 - UNIFORM SERVICE

212-612-2055 38.05 PCT #2 - UNIFORM SERVICE
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83469-APCA

05/12/14 GONZALES BUILDING CENTER (D

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

1,321.10

211-611-2055
212-612-2055
211-611-2055
212-612-2055
211-611-2055
212-612-2055
211-611-2055

211-611-3400
213-613-3400
100-419-4500
211-611-3400
100-419-3340
100-41%-3320
100-425-3340
211-611-4500

100-419-3320

100-419-4500

100-419-3340

211-611-4510

211-611-4540

211-611-3400

211-611-4540
211-611-3400
211-611-3400
211-611-3560
213-613-3400
100-405-4951

100-400-3100

77.78
40.46
77.78
39.78
77.78
39.78
77.78
585.02
6.9%
.08
89.04
99.16
339.59
103.82
65.98
119.48

99.85

236.89

2.18

8.37

22.27

13.03

7.00
30.36
9.98
5.09
21.86
1.30

1.59

Inveice Descriptions.....oovvcannan.
PCT #1 - UNIFORM SERVICE
PCT #2 - UNIFORM SERVICE
PCT #1 - UNIFORM SERVICE
PCT #2 - UNIFORM SERVICE
PCT #1 - UNIFORM SERVICE
PCT #2 - UNIFORM SERVICE
PCT #1 - UNIFORM SERVICE

PCT #1 - SCREW HOOK

PCT #3 - NUMBERS, LETTERS

ANNEX - PLYWOOD, SUPPLIES FOR NEW
BATHROOMS

PCT #1 - CHAINLINK TOP RAIL

ANNEX - TOILET TISSUE, TUB & TILE
CLEAMER, TOILET TISSUE, MULTI-FOLD
TOWELS, MOP, SOAP, SPRAY TRIGGER,
SPRAY BOTTLE

SHERIFF OFFICE - HOLE SAW MANDREL,
HOLE SAW BIMETAL, HOLE SAW MANDREL
PCT #1 - 40 AMP BREAKER, 10/2 W/G UF
FEEDER WIRE

ANNEX - TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER,
SDAP DISPENSER, MULTI-FOLD TQUEL
DISPENSER, SUPPLIES FOR NEW
BATHROOMS

ANNEX - VINYL FLOOR COVERING, ARDEX
FEATHER FINESH, RUBBER REDUCER,
INSTALLATION CHARGE, FOR NEW
BATHROOM

ANNEX - SIGN "MEN", SIGN

LADIES®™, SUPPLIES NEW BATHROOM

PCT #1 - HINGE FOR TRACK LOADER

PCT #1 - PVC FEMALE ADAPTER, PVC
PIPE, PVC CEMENT, PVC CLEANER FOR
WATER TRUCK

PCT #1 - SCREEN WIRE ALUMINUK, PVC
FEMALE ADAPTER, WORM GEAR CLAMP, PVC
PIPE

PCT #1 - DISCHARGE HOSE FOR WATER
TRUCK

PCT #1 - BUSHING, HOSE FITTING,
TEFLON TAPE, CABLE TIE

PCT #1 - 9 VOLT BATTERY, ELECTRICAL
SOLDER

PCT #3 - PVC PIPE, 90 DEGREE PVC,
MALE ADAPTER, PRIMER PVC, CEMENT PVC
GAME WARDEN - BOLT, WASHER, NUT,
HARDWARE FOR BOAT TRAILER

COUNTY JUDGE - KEYS
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Disbursements Made from 05/01/14 thru 05/31/14

Check Number.

83470-APCA

83471-APCA

B3472-APCA

83473-APCA

83474-APCA

83475-APCA

83476-APCA

HC Date.... Vendor.....cvcuvcncnranans.

05/12/14 GONZALES COUNTY EMS

05/12/14 GREATER GONZALES COUNTY CRI

05/12/14 GUADALUPE VALLEY ELECTRIC C

05/12/14 GUADALUPE VALLEY FAMILY

05/12/14 GVEC HOME SERVICES

05/12/14 HARDING PUMP & SUPPLY, INC.

05/12/14 HEALTH SOLUTIONS

700.00

163.20

6,233.16

100.00

78.14

870.22

70.00

106-411-3100
100-419-3340
100-419-3340

100-420-4051
100-420-4051

100-203-2080

100-420-4400

100-419-4400

100-203-2066

211-611-3400
211-611-3400

211-611-3400

211-611-3400

213-613-3400

214-614-3400

211-611-3400

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

745

1,
1.

1,321

350,
350.

700.
163.
163.
4,479,

1,753.

6,233,

100.

100.

61

78.

90.

165.

179.

134.

300.

870.

37
37

210

tl]
00

00

20

20

30

86

oe

00

.60
16.

54

38

48

84

16

36

22

Invaice Descriptions..covv-vrvnnns.
COUNTY- ATTORNEY - KEY RING, KEYS (4}
COURTHOUSE - LEGHT BULB 200 WATT (3)
COURTHOUSE - LIGHT BULB 200 WATT (3}

AMBULANCE SERVICE - S. DAVIS 4/6/14
AMBULANCE SERVICE - D. CLACK 4/6/14

CRIME STOPPERS FEE 4/1/14-4/3G/14

JATE - ACCT #48433004,
3/26/14-4/24/14
ANNEX - ACCT #48433001,
3/28/14-4/28/14

FAMILY VIOLENCE CENTER FEE - D.
TAMEZ #28%07

PCT #1 - WATER VALVE
PCT #1 - WATER FILTER WF2790

PCT #1 - 3" MALE ADAPTER, SWAGE SE
9-13

PCT #1 - 2" FEMALE COUPLER, 2" MALE
ADAPTER, 2% PUNCH LOCK HOSE, 2"
SUCTION/DISCHARGE

PCT #3 - 2" SUCTION/DISCHARGE, 2"
PUNCH LOCK HOSE CLAMP, 2VFEMALE
COUPLER, 2" NIPPLE, 2" ELBOW

PCT #4 - 2" SUCTION/DISCHARGE, 2"
FEMALE COUPLER, 2" MALE ADAPTER, 2"
PUNCH LOCK HOSE CLAMP

PCT #1 - 3" PUNCH LOCK HOSE CLAMP,
3" FEMALE COUPLER, 3" SUCTION, 3"
MALE ADAPTER, 2" MALE ADAPTER, 3"X2
GALY BUSH



Gonzales County ACCQUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 19 JUN 2014
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Dishursements Made from 05/01/14 thru 05/31/14 Page 11
Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor......... Fedeameeraan Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions........cceenan,
100-420-3910 70.00 JAIL - INMATE C. RHOADES - WALKING
BOOT
70.00
B3477-APCA 05/12/14 HEB CREDIT RECEEVABLES 732.97 100-420-3330 T0.96 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 70.40 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3910 19.06 JALIL - I[NMATE MEDICAL
100-420-3330 65.26 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 131.03 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 136.94 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 67.05 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 70.40 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 100.27 JAIL - FOCD
100-420-3330 61.60 JAIL - FOQD
732.97
83478-APCA 05/12/14 HILL COUNTRY DAIRIES 1,073.15 100-420-3330 234.14 JAIL - MILK
100-420-3330 234.14 JAIL - MILK
100-420-3330 269.91 JAIL - MILK
100-420-3330 168.32 JAIL - MILK
100-420-3330 166.64 JAIL - MILK
1,073.15
83479-APCA 05/12/14 JACKIE WILLIAMSCN 150.00 100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25578, CAA, CPS
150.00
83480-APCA 05/12/14 JAMES M. CLAUDER 1,050.00 100-415-4006 600.00 25TH, 19-14-B, CAA, C. IGLEHART
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25578, CAA, CPs
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25600, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25623, CAA, CPS
1,050.00
B3481-APCA 05/12/14 JANELL CRAVEN 58.80 100-414-4262 58.80 DISTRICT CLERK - J. CRAVEN, MILEAGE
APRIL 2014
58.80
83482-APCA 05/12/14 JASON HINDS 15.00 100-425-4540 15.00 REIMBURSE - J. HINDS TIRE REPAIR

{SMILEY TIRE SHOP)
15.00
83483-APCA 05/12/14 JDCO CORP 135.00 100-411-4800 135.00 COUNTY ATTORKEY - CNA SURETY

INSURANCE 4/15/14-12/31/16 POLICY
#62002954 P. WATKINS



Gonzales County ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 19 JUN 2014
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Scoftware Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 05/01/14 thru 05/31/14 Page 12

Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor.....vovvivveccnnnens Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions.......cccuua..,
135.00

83484-APCA 05/12/14 JEFF’S AUTC PAINT & MORE, D 1,076.00 211-611-4540 1,076.00 PCT #1 - REPAIRS ON HOOD, LEFT &

RIGHT FENDERS, 2009 KENWORTH

1,076.00
83485 - APCA 05/12/14 JENNIFER MACHAGEK 300.00 100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25600, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 24866, CAA, CPS
300.00
83486- APCA 05/12/14 JOKNSON OIL COMPANY, DBA 36,585.64 211-61%-3300 6,125.70 1,757 DSL - PCT #1
100-411-3300 63.31 20.066 GAS - COUNTY ATTORNEY
100-420-3300 281.36 JAIL/SHERIFF OFFICE - GAS, CAR WASH
160-425-3300 1,093.39
100-425-4540 18.00
100-425-3300 2,552.38 JAIL/SHERIFF OFFICE - GAS, CAR WASH
100-420-3300 336.49
100-425-4540 18.00
100-431-3300 151.72 45.767 GAS - EXT AGENT
212-612-3300 3,718.22 1,100 DSL, 900 RDSL - PCT #2
212-612-3301 2,868.08
211-611-3300 4,703.72 1,400 DSL, BIO KLEEN DIESEL FUEL
211-611-3305 173.45 BIOCIDE - PCT #1
100-411-3300 74.28 22.68 GAS - COUNTY ATTORNEY
100-425-4540 18.00 JAIL/SHERIFF OFFICE - GAS, CAR WASH
100-420-3300 296.22
100-425-3300 1,997.81
100-431-3300 58.38 17.612 GAS - EXT AGENt
214-614-3300 3,264.84 900 DSL, 400 RDSL - PCT #4
214-614-3301 1,277.74
100-411-3300 43,91 13.246 GAS - COUNTY ATTORNEY
100-420-3300 454 .47 JAIL/SHERIFF OFFICE - GAS
100-425-3300 2,296.84
211-611-3300 3,266.50 1,000 DSL - PCT #1
100-425-£540 9.00 JAIL/SHERIFF OFFICE - GAS, CAR WASH
100-420-3300 193.64
100-425-3300 1,213.94
211-611-3305 16.25 PCT #1 - NOX GUARD DEF W/NOZZLE
36,585.64
83487-APCA 05/12/14 KESSLER’S AUTO SUPPLY (DBA) 666,51 213-613-3630 107.98 PCT #3 - 36 PIECE 6PT MASTER SET, 21
PIECE GEAR AT COMB SET
211-611-3540 31,55 PCT #1 - HOSE FITTINGS, HYDRAULIC
HOSE
211-611-3400 34.96 PCT #1 - GLASS CLEANER, wWh-40,

ARMOR-ALL



Gonhzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking Accounts
Disbursements Made from 05/01/14 thru 05/31/14

SYSTEM

Check Number.

8348B8-APCA

83489-APCA

834%0- APCA

HC Date.... Vendor.....cvveennnnnnnnann

05/12/14 LA GRANGE OVERHEAD DOOR, IN

05/12/14 LBJ SCHOOL OF PUBLEIC AFFAIR

05/12/14 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGE

315.29

785.00

150.00

212-612-3540
212-612-3305
100-425-4540
211-611-3540
211-611-3400
211-611-4540
211-611-3305
211-611-3540

211-611-3540

211-611-3540
211-611-3540

211-611-3400
211-611-3630
211-611-3305
213-613-3540
213-613-3400
213-613-3540
212-612-3305
214-614-3400
214-614-3540
214-614~3305
100-202-9999

213-613-4500

100-407-4812

100-407-4814

100-407-4814

100-421-3900

100-421-3900

13
34
3

5
12

9.
17.

61

83.

21

36.

26.
13.

14.

5

87.
3.

1

6.

<15

666,

315.

315.

295.

295.

193,

785

50

50

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expenhse Amts.

.09
.30
.99
.88
.48
49
o7
37

37

.04
58

b4
49
92
.99
99
97
a2
g8
.29
98
31>
@1

29

29

00

00

00

.00

.00

.00

Ihvoice Descriptions.veseerersenan..
PCT #2 - FUEL FILTER, MYSTIC RED Hi
TEMP GREASE

SHERIFF OFFICE - HEADLIGHT BULB

PCT #1 - FUEL HOSE, SUPER PROTECTOR,
WHITE GL.

PCT #1 - CONNECTOR FOR WHITE F-250
PCT #1 - BLASTER PENETRATING DIL

PCT #1 - VALVE, ADAPTERS (6),
COUPLING, CLAMP

PCT #1 - ANTENNA, MUD FLAPS(4),
SPLASH GUARD

PCT #1 - MUD FLAPS (2)

PCT #1 - CLAMP, SILICONE HEATER
HOSE, COUPLING

PCT #1 - CABLE TIE, W/CLOTH

PCT #1 - IMPACT SOCKET SET, SUPER
DUTY GREASE CoOU

PCT #3 - WASH BRUSH, HUB CAP PLUG

PCT #3 - 4" TIRE STRINGS

PCT #2 - DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID
PCT #4 - TARP FASTENERS
PCT #4 - HUB NUT, STARTER FLUID

Less Cradits Taken

PCT #35 - LABOR & TRAVEL TO REPAIR
GARAGE DOOR OPENER, KEYED [N REMOTE,
CIRCUIT BOARD, TRANSMITTER

REGISTRATION - B. WESTON, 56TH
COUNTY AUDITORS INSTITUTE AUSTIN, TX
5/13-16/14

REGISTRATION - L. LEHMERT, 56TH
COUNTY AUDITORS INSTITUTE AUSTIN, TX
5/13-16/14

REGISTRATION - R. LINDEMANN, 56TH
COUUNTY AUDITORS INSTITUTE, AUSTIN,
TX 5/13/14

CONSTABLE #1 - JANUARY COMMITMENT,
ACCT #1396725

CONSTABLE #1 - MARCH COMMITMENT,
ACCT #1396725



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

Check Numbker. HC Date....

83491-APCA

83492-APCA

83493-APCA

83494-APCA

B3495-APCA

83496~APCA

05/12/14 LOWELL S. KENDALL

05/12/14 MARK SYMMS

Vendor........

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE

Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts
Pisbursements Made from 05/01/14 thru 05/31/14

05/12/14 MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS &

05/12/14 MBH WELDING

05/12/14 MCCREAR?, VESELKA, BRAGG &

05/12/14 MEDINA VALLEY SECURITY, INC

100-421-3900

2,400.00 100-415-4006

100-415-4006

225.00 100-402-4006

632.40 100-420-4510

214.90 100-420-4500

2,382.61 125-601-1000

125-601-3000

125-601-1000

125-601-2000

125-601-3000

125-601-2000

125-601-3000

125-601-1000

125-601-1000

24.95 100-419-4500

SYSTEM

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

50.00

150.00

1,800.00

600.00

2,400.00

225.00

225.00

632.40

632.40

214.90

214.90

59.40

77.51

234 .06

633.78

103.86

444,83

50.43

371.49

407.25

2,382.61

24.95

24.95

Invoice Descriptions...eeeenssseanans
CONSTABLE #1 - APRIL COMMITMENT,
AccT #1396725

25TH, 75-12-B, 189-13-B, 190-13-B,
CAA, J. CASARES
25TH, 100-13-B, CAA, M. CARDENAS

COUNTY COURT - 28960, CAA, J. MUNOZ

JAIL - PARTS TO REPAIR WASHER/DRYER,
SLOAN METAL BUTTON ASSEMBLY, SLOAN
HYDRAULIC ACTUATOR CART

JAIL - CUT AND PUNCH MATEREAL FOR TV
CAGES, MATERIAL

JP #71 - COMMISSION ON FENE
COLLECTION
JP #4 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION
JP #1 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION
JP #3 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION
JP #4 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION
JP #3 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION
JP #4 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION
JP #1 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTICN
JP #1 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION

COURTHOUSE - MONTHLY MONITORING OF
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM, MAY 2014



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking Accounts
Disbursements Made from 05/01/14 thru 05/31/14

SYSTEM

Check Number.

83497-APCA

83498-APCA

83499-APCA

83500-APCA

83301-APCA

83502-APCA

83503-APCA

HC Date.... Vendor

05/12/14 MOHRMANNS DRUG STORE

05/12/%4 MONAGHAN ELECTRIC

05/12/14 NIECE EQUIPMENT LP

05/12/14 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

05/12/14 OFFICE DEPOT, INC.

05/12/14 ORKIN, LLC (DBA)

05/12/14 PARKER LUMBER (DBA)

2,459.46

578.81

2,800.00

103.90

159.57

356.19

399.96

100-420-3910

212-612-5305

100-419-4500

211-611-4610

100-~422-4540
211-611-4540
211-611-3400

100-404-3100
100-416-3100

100-416-3100

100-417-3100
100-417-3100

100-419-4598

100-419-4598
100-419-4598

100-419-4558

100-419-4598

211-611-3600

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

2,459.46

2,459.46

479.31

$9.50

578,81

2,800.00

"~ 2,800.00

6.98
89.94
6.98
103.90

11.42
23.90

49,89
34 .64
39.72
159.57

55.62

54.38
117.04

79.15

50.00

356.19

399.96

399.96

invoice Descriptions..cevserravearas

JAIL - INMATE MEDICATION

PCT #2 - INSTALLED CUTLET FOR
MICROWAVE, CONNECT ELECTRIC WATER
HEATER, INSTALLED SERVICE FOR STEAM
WASHER

JUSTICE CENTER - LABOR, CAT 5E
CABLE, CUT IN BOX

PCT #1 - RENTAL OF 2000 GALLON 2015
FORD F-750 WATER TRUCK, VIN#VO99411,
4/21-5/18/14

CONSTABLE #3 - WIPER FLUID
PCT #1 - SEALING TAPE, ANTI-FREEZE

VETERANS OFFICER - FILE FOLDERS
JP #1 - HANGING FILE FOLDERS,
ADHESIVE A-TAB, POST-I1T TABS

JP #1 - CHAIR MAT

JP #3 - ROUND WALL CLOCK

JP #3 - CHAIR MAT

JUSTICE CENTER - PEST CONTROL, APRIL
2014

JP #4 - PEST CONTROL, APRIL 2014
COURTHOUSE - PEST CONTROL, APRIL
2014

TAX OFFICE - PEST CONTROL, APRIL
2014

EMC BUILDING - PEST CONTROL, APRIL
2014

PCT #1 - 8"X20’ POLY CULVERT PIPE
(43



Gonzales County ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 19 JUN 2014

Dishursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 05/0%/14 thru 05/31/14 Page 16
Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor.....oooeeeiinnnnnnns Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions........<....oan
83504-APCA 05712/14 PATRICIA M. WAGNER 281.00 153-601-1000 281.00 TRANSCRIPT PREPARATION FOR APPEAL,
MATERIALS, J.RUSSELL CAUSE #134-098B,
135-098
281.00
83505-APCA 05/12/14 POLLOCK COD. (DBA) 642.50 100-405-3100 642.50 LASER CHECKS FOR PAYROLL & ACCOUNTS
PAYABLE
642.50
83506-APCA 05/12/14 POSTMASTER 345.50 100-411-3110 345.50 COUNTY ATTORNEY - 500 .49 STAMPS,

100 $1.00, 50 .0t STAMPS

345.50
83507-APCA G5/12/14 POSTMASTER 112.00 100-425-3110 112.00 SHERIFF OFFICE - ANNUAL BOX RENTAL,
BOX #1757
112.00
83508-APCA 05/12/14 POWERPLAN QIB 129.19 212-612-3540 129.19 PCT #2 - OIL FILTER, REAR VIEW
MIRROR
129.19
83509-APCA 05/12/14 PPC OPERATING CO. 28.00 100-203-2040 28.00 OVER PAYMENT ON RECEIPT #20%4-2642
28.00
83510-APCA 05/12/14 RACHEL G. TREVINO 100.00 100-418-4015 100.00 JP #4 - TRANSLATION ON MAGISTRATION
R. TREVINO
100.00
83511-APCA 05/12/14 RIGHT CHOICE 97.72 100-203-2065 97.72 HOT CHECK, S. MORENG, 28651, 1/15/13
97.72
83512-APCA 05/12/14 ROBERT A. WELLIAMSON, M.D. 165.00 100-420-4054 115.00 JAIL - PHYSICAL C. PEREZ, 4/22/14
100-420-4031 25.00 JAIL - CHEST XRAY ORDER, .
VILLAREAL
100-420-4051 25,00 JAIL - CHEST XRAY ORDER, J. SELF
165.00
83513-APCA 05/12/14 ROBERT-W. BLAND 150.00 100-402-4008 75.00 COUNTY COURT - CAA, JUVENILE
100-402-4008 75.00 COUNTY COURT - CAA, JUVENILE

150.00



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

Check Number. HC Date....

83514-APCA

83515-APCA

83516-APCA

83517-APCA

83518-APCA

83519-APCA

83520-APCA

83521-APCA

83522-APCA

83523-APCA

B3524-APCA

05/12/14

05/12/14

05/12/14

05/12/14

05/12/14

05/12/14

05/12/14

05712714

05/12/14

03/12/14

03/12/14

ROBIN D. WHITE

ROMCO EQUIPMENT CO LLC (DBA

SALT FLAT FEED & MERCANTILE

SANDRA BAKER

SANTEX TRUCK CENTER, LTD

SCHMIDT & SONS INC.

SCOTT EXPRESS (DBA)

SCOTT, DOUGLASS & MCCONNICO

SCOTT-MERRIMAN, INC.

SHANNA TRISTAN

SHARON JANECKA

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

Disbursements Made from 05/01/14 thru 05/31/14

26.88 100-411-4260

203.05 214-614-3540

152.91 213-613-3305

50.74 100-414-4812

215.65 214-614-3540

315.05 212-612-3305
100-431-3300

865.17 100-420-4510

100-420-4510

20.00 100-203-2060

107.78 100-414-3100

20.16 100-417-4262

42.56 100-409-4262

SYSTEM

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

26.88

26.88

203.05

203.05

152.91

152.91

50.74

50.74

215.65

215.65

246.57
68.48

315.05

32.70

832.47

865.17

20.00

20.00

107.78

107.78

20.16

20.16

42.56

Invoice Descriptions,...veevvenan..,

COUNTY ATTORNEY - R. WHITE, MILEAGE
APRIL 2014

PCT #& - (5) TOOTH TIPS

PCT #3 - DELO 400 15W40

MILEAGE - §. BAKER, 2014 COUNTY &
DISTRICT CLERKS LEGAL EDUCATION
PROGRAM 4/23-25/14 SAN MARCOS, TX

PCT #& - PEPE

PCT #2 - CHEV DELDO LE 400 15W-40 3/1
21.670 GAS - COUNTY AGENT

JAIL - PARTS FOR LAUNDRY, HOSE DRAIN
VACUUM BREAKER, HOSE CLAMP, SHIPPENG
JAIL - REPAIRS ON WASHING MACHINE,
TIMER CYCLE, LABOR, TRAVEL, MILEAGE

OVER PAYMENT ON RECEIPT #2014-2903

DISTRICT CLERK - CUST #G0O2
COMPRESSOR BARS FOR CASE BENDERS

MILEAGE - S. TRISTAN 4/29/14 TO
COURTHOUSE TO FILL OUT PAPER WORK

TAX DFFICE - S. JANECKA, MARCH 2014



Gonzales County ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 19 JUN 2014

Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Enc. Disbursements Made from 05/01/14 thru 05/31/14 Page 18
Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor. .. ....eecceseeencanns Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions...iverveceeens.
42.56
83525-APCA 05/12/14 SHAWNA T. LEHNERT 84.00 100-407-4814 84.00 PERDIEM - S. LEHMERT, 2014 56TH
COUNTY AUDITORS INSTITUTE 5/3-15/14
AUSTIN, TX
84.00
83526-APCA 05/%12/14 SIMPSON CRUSHED STONE LLC 3,732.75 211-611-3570 1,726.20 PCT #1 - 246.60 TONS OF 3" BASE
211-611-3570 298.06 PCT #1 - 42.58 TONS OF 3" BASE
214-614-3570 684 .46 PCT #4 - 97.78 TONS OF 3" BASE
214-614-3570 682.36 PCT #4 - 97.48 TONS OF 3" BASE
2%4-614-3570 341.67 PCT #4 - 48.81 TONS OF 3" BASE
3,732.75
83527-APCA 05/12/14 SMILEY TIRE SHOP #2 255.75 212-612-4510 93.75 PCT #2 - YIRE REPAIR, BOOT PATCH
100-422-4540 12.00 CONSTABLE #3 - TIRE REPAIR
212-612-4510 150.00 PCT #2 - DISMOUNT & MCUNT 17.5/25,
LOADER (2}
255.75
83528-APCA 05/12/14 SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC. 1,827.00 212-612-3542 1,827.00 PCT #2 - TIRES (2)
1,827.00
83529-APCA 05/12/14 SOUTHWEST PUBLIC SAFETY (DB 518.99 100-422-3657 518.99 CONSTABLE #3 - INSTALL & WiRE

JUSTICE LIGHT BAR ON TAHOE

518.99
83530-APCA 05/12/14 SOUTHWESTERN MACHINERY 3,250.00 212-612-3541 3,250.00 PCT #2 - CUTTING EDGE (50)
T 3.250.00
B3531-APCA 05/12/14 SPARKLETTS (DBA) 49.09 100-433-3100 24,56 COUNTY CLERK/ARCHIVES - ACCT
100-401-3100 24 .55 #590828613559896, BOTTLED WATER &

COOLER RENTAL

49.09
83532-APCA 05/12/14 STATE BAR OF TEXAS 510.00 100-411-4810 255.00 COUNTY ATTORNEY - 20%4/2015 THE
STATE BAR OF TEXAS MEMBERSHIP DUES
K. MILLER
100-411-4810 255.00 COUNTY ATTORNEY - 2014/2015 THE
STATE BAR OF TEXAS MEMBERSHIP DUES
P. WATKINS

510.00



Gonzales County ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 19 JUN 2014
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 05/01/14 thru 05/31/14 Page 19
Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor.....cveivvainnan. Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expehse Amts. Inveice Descriptions...c.ceecvcennans
83533-APCA 05/12/14 STEVEN A, LOGSDON, PH.D. 125.00 100-420-4054 125.00 JAIL - LAW ENFORCEMENT EVALUATION, C
PEREZ
125.00
83534-APCA 05/12/14 T ELECTRIC 455.20 100-419-4505 455.20 DPS OFFICE - 4-LIGHT T8 BALLAST, &4FT

T8 TUBE, LABOR

455,20
83535-APCA 05/12/14 T8W TIRE 253,50 214-814-3542 253.50 PCT #4& - TYIRE ¢1) TUBE (1)
253.50
83536-APCA 05/12/14 TEXAS COUNTY AND 235.00 100-406-4812 235.00 REGISTRATION - L. PENA, 2074 TCDRS

ANNUAL CONFERENCE, AUSTIN, TX
7/9-11/2014, CONF #MNNZJYDJZ54

235.00
83537-APCA 05/12/14 TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE §70.00 122-601-2000 85.00 TPW FINES (14-119916) §. GUAJARDG
122-601-2000 85.00 TPW FINES (14-120698) D. HEBERLE
170.00
83538-APCA 05/12/14 THE GONZALES CANNON, INC. 32.00 100-405-4300 32.00 NOTICE OF CORRECTIONAL OFFICERS,
IYIETA
32.00
83539-APCA 05/12/14 THOMAS F. HILLE 1,800.00 100-415-4006 600,00 2ND 25TH, 157-%3-A, CAA, J.
DAVENPORT
100-415-4006 400.00 2ND 25TH, 62-13-A, CAA, J. DAVENPORT
100-415-4006 400,00 2ND 25TH, 81-13-A, CAA, J. DAVENPORT
1,800.00
83540-APCA 05/12/14 TIME WARNER CABLE 74.73 100-426-4525 74.73 CODE ENFORCEMENT - ACCT
#8260161480118825
74.73
83541-APCA 05/12/14 TITLE EXPRESS 12.00 100-203-2050 12.00 OVER PAYMENT ON RECEIPT #2014-2869
12.00
83542-APCA 05/12/14 TRAVIS HILL 1,350.00 100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25534, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25190, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25190, CAA, CPS

100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25177, CAA, CPS
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100-415-4009 150.00 25TH, 25151, CAA, CPS
100-415-4006 600.00 25TH, 58-13-B, CAA, C. CAMARILLO
1,350.00
83543-APCA 05/12/14 TUBE CITY IMS LOCKBOX, INC. 2,388.51 211-611-3570 354.75 PCT #1 - 118.25 SLAG, PCT #2 -
212-612-3570 845_40 281.80 SLAG
211-611-3570 556.35 PCT #1 - 185.450 SLAG
212-612-3570 632.07 PCT #2 - 210.670 TONS OF SLAG
2,388.51
83544-APCA 05/12/14 TUCH TIRE SERVICE LTD. 420,00 211-611-4510 125.00 PCT #1 - SERVICE CALL, MCUNT, ORING,
MAINTAINER
100-425-4540 12.00 SHERIFF OFFICE - TIRE REPAIR, UNIT
619
213-613-4510 28.00 PCT #3 - TIRE REPAIR, TRAILER 1530
211-611-4540 88.00 PCT #1 - TIRE REPAIR, MOUNT, SERVICE
CALL, WATER TRUCK
211-611-4510 28.00 PCT #1 - DISMOUNT-MOUNT, TRAILER
213-613-4540 28.00 PCT #3 - TIRE REPAIR, UNIT #1540
213-613-4510 84.00 PCT #3 - TIRE REPAIR, GALLON SEALER,
JOHN DEERE TRACTOR
214-614-4540 12.00 PCT #4 - TIRE REPAIR
214-614-4510 15.00 PCT #4 - TIRE REPAIR, VALVE STEM,
ROLLER
420.00
83545-APCA 05/12/14 TURK & PAVLOCK PLUMBING, LL 2,405.00 100-419-4500 2,405.00 ANNEX - MATERIALS, LABOR, FIXTURES,

FOR NEW RESTRCCM

2,405.00
83546- APCA 05/12/14 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 2,985.27 100-405-4533 2,985.27 COUNTY ATTORNEY - TRAVEL EXPENSES
FOR IMPLEMENTATION OF ATTORNEY
MANAGER
2,985.27
83547-APCA 05/12/14 UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, INC. 309.40 214-614-2055 77.35 PCT #4 - UNLFORM SERVICE
214-614-2055 77.35 PCT #4 - UNIFORM SERVICE
214-614-2055 77.35 PCT #4 - UNIFORM SERVICE
214-614-2055 77.35 PCT #6 - UNIFORM SERVICE
309.40
B3548-APCA 05/12/14 UNIVERSITY HEALTH SYSTEM 7,653.20 100-420-3910 7,653.20 JAIL - INMATE MEDICAL S. WORDEN, MED

REC #21036928

7,653.20
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83549-APCA 05/12/14 VERIZON BUSINESS 24.50 214-614-4200 24.50 PCT #4 - ACCT #6000017863 X26
24.50
83550-APCA 05/12/14 VERIZON SOUTHWEST (DBA) 4,316.89 100-426-4200 134.5% CCDE ENFORCEMENT - ALCT
#105432283536643201
100-425-4200 1,223.17 TELEPHONE SERVICE - ACCT
100-405-4533 1,197.73 #105432289670237704
100-418-4200 192.03
214-614-4200 62.11
213-613-4200 92.71
100-414-4200 186.69
100-424-4200 289.86
100-408-4200 127.91
100-409-4200 60,72
100-404-4200 132.60
211-611-4200 66.99
100-416-4200 190.55
100-421-4200 &6.85
100-419-4200 113.73
100-433-4200 63.32
100-431-4200 115.33
4,316.89
83551-APCA 05/12/14 VICKI PATTILLO 600.00 116-441-6500 600.00 MEDIATION - CAUSE #25318, 2/20/14
600.00
83552-APCA 05/%2/14 VICKY CAVAZOS-JONES 360.00 100-415-4015 360.00 DISTRICT COURT - TRANSLATION &

TRAVEL, E, CRISTOBAL CAUSE #22-13-A
360.00
83553-APCA 05/12/14 VICTCRIA COMMUNICATIONS 420.00 100-425-4560 420.00 SHERIFF GFFICE - TECHNICIANS CHECKED

OUT THE REPEATER AT NIXGN FOUND IT
WAS DIGITAL INTERFACE, TRAVEL, TECH

TIME
420.00
83554-APCA 05/12/14 VILLASENOR TIRE SHOP #3 15.00 214-614-4540 15.GC PCT #4 - TIRE REPAIR
15.00
83555-APCA 05/12/14 WABASH NATL TRAILER CENTERS 435.99 211-611-3305 135.02 PCT #1 - LUBRICATOR, VALVE-DUMP
211-611-3540 300.97

435.99
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83556-APCA 05/12/14 WAELDER AUTOMOTIVE 225.00 212-612-4510 225.00 PCT #2 - REPAIRS ON WHEEL LOADER,

EXTRACT BROKEN BOLTS FUEL HOUSING
MOUNTING, REPAIR FUEL LINE

225.00
83557-APCA 05/12/14 WALMART COMMUNITY (DBA) 1,289.83 100-409-3100 78.18 TAX OFFICE - BATTERIES, TRASH BAGS,

PAPER TOWELS, FEBREZE, AIR EFFECTS

100-425-3100 15.41 SHERIFF OFFICE - PENS, PHONE CORDS
(2}

100-420-3100 6.37 JAIL - ORAL ANESTHETIC GEL, PHONE

100-420-3910 26,08 CORDS, BOXERS

100-420-3335 19.94

214-614-3100 52.97 PCT #4% - WINDEX, LYSOL, PAPER
TOWELS, TOILET PAPER, CUPS

100-419-3320 3.48 COURTHOUSE - 9 PACK CLOTHS

100-425-3100 51.88 SHERIFF OFFICE - 16G USB DRIVE (4}

100-420-3332 5.48 JAIL - SHELF LINER

100-420-3910 10.66 JAIL - BEAND

100-425-3100 27.97 SHERIFF OFFICE - PCWER STRIP

100-425-3100 7.94 SHERIFF OFFICE - SHARPIE MARKERS

212-612-3100 57.85 PCT #2 - PAPER TOWELS, UATER,
GATORADE

100-419-3320 29.98 COURTHOUSE - LIGHT BULBS, PLEDGE,

100-4£00-3100 3.97 CLOROX, SCISSORS, WORKS BOWL

160-420-3910 4.96 JAIL - ICY HOT

100-425-3100 109,64 SHERIFF OFFICE - 8G USB DRIVE (4),
DVD-R 1T00PK (2)

100-411-3100 89.00 COUNTY ATTORNEY - 2TB DESK EXTERNAL
HARD DRIVE

100-407-3100 11.18 AUDITOR - PENS, PLASTIC DIVIDERS, 1"
BINDER

100-425-3100 5.88 SHERIFF OFFICE - COMMAND CLEAR HOOKS

100-420-3100 14.09 JAIL - EQUATE NITE-TIME (3), BINDERS

100-420-3910 28.26 {6}

100-431-3100 4,78 COUNTY AGENT - LEGAL PADS, BINDER
CLIPS, 4PK NOTES

100-404-3100 219.97 TREASURER - MS OFFICE, VETERANS

100-408-3100 219.97 OFFICER - MS OFFICE

100-420-3335 45,82 JAIL - PRISIONER UNIFORM, CLAY
CLOTHES FOR COURT

100-425-3340 19.81 SHERIFF OFFICE - 6FT CORD, CLOROX
WIPES, SANITIZER

100-422-3100 8.68 CONSTABLE #3 - PAPER TOWELS

100-415-4850 ©.27 DISTRICT COURT - CUPS, WATER

100-431-3100 4,97 COUNTY AGENT - 20QT STORAGE

213-613-3100 27.94 PCT #3 - PAPER TOWELS

100-420-3332 8.94 JAIL - DISH SOAP

100-425-3100 17.58 SHERIFF OFFICE - PENS, MEMO BOOKS

)]



Geonzales County

The Software Group, Ihc.

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE

Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking Accounts
Disbursements Made from 05/01/14 thru 05/31/14

SYSTEM

Check Number. HC Date..,.

83558-APCA

83559-APCA

B3560-APCA

83561-APCA

83562-APCA

83563-APCA

Vendor, .. vecencannanaannnys

05/12/14 WEST MOTORS INC.

05/12/14 WEST PUBLISHING CORPCRATION

(5/12/14 XEROX CORPORATION

05/19/14 CITIBANK

05/19/14 GUADALUPE VALLEY ELECTRIC C

05/19/14 GUADALUPE VALLEY TELEPHONE

259.82

876.50

215.33

1,391.44

22.02

239,47

100-409-3100

100-420-3100
100-420-3340
100-420-3910
100-202-9999

100-431-4540

100-417-3900

100-425-3%900

100-414-3900

100-418-3%00

100-614-4621

100-420-4500
212-612-5305

100-420-4400

100-406-4200

49.91

3.58
54.85
144 .28

<211.6%9>

1,289.83

259.82

259.82

158.00

254.00

254,00

210.50

876.50

215.33

215.33

858,00
533.44

1,391.4k

92.02

92.02

97.19

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions......--........

TAX OFFICE - AIR EFFECTS, BATH
TISSUE, PAPER TOWELS, PLEDGE

JATL - INMATE MEDICAL, STEP STOOL,
SHARPIES, CONF/MCR 100, CORRECT PENS

Less Credits Taken

COUNTY AGENT - OIL/FILTER CHANGE,
CHECK TIRES & BRAKES, LEFT REAR TAIL
& FRONT RIGHT BULBS OUT, WIPERS
VIN#00838

JP #3 - 2014 TX RULES OF COURT
STATE, 2014 TX RULES OF COURT
FEDERAL, 2074 TX RULES OF COURT KEY
RULES FEDERAL

SHERIFF OFFICE - 2014 TX RULES OF
COURT STATE, TX RULES FEDRAL, COURT
KEY RULES FEDERAL, COURT RULES
LOCAL,

DISTRICT CLERK - ACCT #1000646647,
2014 TX RULES OF COURT STATE,COURT
FEDERAL,KEY RULES FEDERAL ,RULES
LOCAL

JP #4 - 2014 TX RULES OF CIVIL
PROCEDURE ANNO, 2014 TX RULES OF
COURT STATE

DISTRICT CLERK - COMTRACT
#VTX00000-000, APRIL 2014

JAIL - TRILOGY DIGITAL MORTISE LOCK
PCT #2 - 6/ DRYER CORD, ELECTRIC
RANGE, MICROWAVE

JAIL - ACCT #48433002, 4/2/14-5/2/14

HR - 830-519-4302, 5/1/14-5/31/14
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100-433-4200 34.06 COUNTY CLERK / ARCHIVES - STATEMENT
100-401-4200 108.22 #16%463-001-1
239,47
83564-APCA 05/19/14 POSTMASTER 343.00 100-408-3110 343,00 TREASURER - 7 ROLLS OF STAMPS
343.00
83565-APCA 05/19/14 SHELL FLEET MANAGEMENT 470.14 100-420-3300 470.14 124.084 GAS - JAIL
470.14